
ID No

Date :

:

10AM

10.10AM

10.20AM

10.30AM

10.40AM

10.50AM

11AM

11.10AM

11.20AM

11.30AM

11.40AM

11.50AM

12 NOON

12.10PM

12.20PM

12.30PM

12.40PM

12.50PM

CAME DOWN JUNIOR OPEN TEE SHEET
SUNDAY 28TH APRIL

TEE TIME               NAME                              HANDICAP         GOLF CLUB
BILLY RICHARDSON 
JENSON BARKER
       

CONNOR BURDETT
GEORGE GANT
BRYNMOOR TRUMAN

REECE HIGGINS
HARRISON GRAHAM
CHARLIE SAMPSON

IMOGEN STRATMAN
HOLLIE LEVENS
LILY PAIGE LITTLEWOOD

ELLIOT HURD
ALEX HARRISON
PAWEL BETLEJ

DANIEL PRATT
CALLUM HALL
JACK HANCOCK

EMILY CHARMAN
AMELIA SLAVIN
HARMONY  GASKIN

MAX BAKER
HARRY HANCOCK
BEAU SAMSPON

JACOB HIGGINS
ZAK JELLEY
KAI DASHWOOD

RENO DIAMOND
BENJAMIN WALKER
LEON GILLINGHAM

JACK ISAACS
RYAN MURPHY
ALEX GREEN

SAMUEL STRATMAN
LUKE BEST
JOHNNY FRY

ALFIE WHEELER
JAMES CROPLEY
LOUSI WILKINSON

REGGIE GANT
ZACH COULING
FRANK HAYDEN

HARRY TOWNSEND
SEBASTIAN GREENING
ALFIE MOORE

MAYA SIMMONDS
HATTIE ISSACS
KAYLEIGH GROVES

JACOB COGGINS
ETHAN MOORS
JASON EMERTON

OSCAR MCCULLOUGH
OWEN COLLARELLI
ARCHIE BALLARD

10.1      
14.5 
  

10.4   
15
14.6 

4.8  
7.4  
9.9 

9.1
13
16

11 .2
12.2
13.9

14.3
14.9
7.4

14.9
15
19

15.9
14.9
16.3

18.4
13.6
13.3

21.4
21.6
21.4

10.8
8.1
12.1

15.7
19.5
22.8

7.3
8.9
21.3

23
23.4
24.1

25.3
27.2
27.4

23.7
25.4
33

31
31. 1
34.3

34.6
35.1
35.8

WEYMOUTH
FARRINGTON PARK

FERNDOWN
WEYMOUTH
STURMINSTER MARSHALL

BROADSTONE
BROADSTONE
NORTH WILTS

BROADSTONE
ASHLEY WOOD
BROADSTONE

ROYAL WINCHESTER
PARKSTONE
CHRISTCHURCH GC

PARKSTONE
DORSET GCC
FERNDOWN

CHRISTCHURCH
BROADSTONE
ASHLEY WOOD

FERNDOWN
NORTH WILTS

ASHLEY WOOD

PARKSTONE
FERNDOWN 
WESSEX GOLF

FERNDOWN
BROADSTONE
CAME DOWN

STURMINSTER MARSHALL

KNIGHTON HEATH/STUR MARSHALL

BROADSTONE
CRANE VALLEY
PARKSTONE

WEYMOUTH
FERNDOWN
BRIDPORT

ASHLEY WOOD
FERNDOWN 
STURMINSTER MARSHALL

WESSEX
FERNDOWN
BULBURY WOODS 

WAREHAM
BROADSTONE
CAME DOWN

CRICKET ST THOMAS
STURMINSTER MARSHALL
STURMINSTER MARSHALL


